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Features & Benefits
•	 A unique perforated neoprene-like material that retains 

heat, but not water. 
•	 The perspiration generated by exercise flows through the 

AIRPRENE to keep the skin dry and comfortable. 
•	 AIRPRENE eliminates excessive heat build-up associated 

with neoprene.
•	 Excellent choice for patients who are not able to pull a 

knee sleeve brace over their feet. 
•	 Medial and lateral hinge straps provide excellent 

support. 
•	 Unique wrap design provides for an excellent custom fit.

Indications
Indicated for mild to moderate ligament joint pain, sprain, 
strains of the knee ligaments. Provides support, stabilization 
and compression of the knee joint following ligament or 
meniscus injuries.

Suggested PDAC L1820
Airprene Wrap-Around Hinged Knee Brace

Order # Size

603-AP
605-AP
607-AP
608-AP
609-AP
609-9-AP
609-99-AP

Small
Medium
Large
X Large
2X Large
3X Large
4X Large

Knee Circumference

121/2” - 141/2”
14” - 16”
151/2” - 18”
171/2” - 20”
191/2” - 22”
211/2” - 24”
241/2” - 28”

Sizing


